GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord,
SC/UPC - SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC
Sheath, OFNR
Applicable Standards
TIA-568.3-D: Defines requirements for optical fiber
cabling in structured networks.
ISO/IEC 11801: International standard for structured
cabling systems.

GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC - SC/UPC, MM
OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR
Ordering Information
N132.SCUSCU1PV41 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm
x 4.1mm, 1m
N132.SCUSCU1PV42 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm
x 4.1mm, 2m
N132.SCUSCU1PV43 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm
x 4.1mm, 3m
N132.SCUSCU1PV45 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm
x 4.1mm, 5m
N132.SCUSCU1PV410 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm
x 4.1mm, 10m
N132.SCUSCU1PV61 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm
x 5.8mm, 1m
N132.SCUSCU1PV62 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm
x 5.8mm, 2m
N132.SCUSCU1PV63 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm
x 5.8mm, 3m
N132.SCUSCU1PV65 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm
x 5.8mm, 5m
N132.SCUSCU1PV610 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM2, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm
x 5.8mm, 10m